AgroHof.ER [

Metal Technik SilageCutter 1580

Silageschneidschaufel 158 cm

Parameters
Name
Arbeitsbreite
Hoéhe
Gewicht
Lange
Kapazitat (m3)
Anzahl der Hidraulikzapfen

Offnungshdhe

Haupt stammsitz

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Vertrieb

+49 1525 1744472
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.de/sku/m27-2872

Einheit

1580 mm
980 mm
500 kg
1070 mm
0.9 m3

2 pcs

875 mm



tel:004915251744472
mailto:info@agrohof.com
https://agrohof.de/sku/m27-2872

