



Metal Technik SilageCutter 1580

Silageschneidschaufel 158 cm



Haupt stammsitz

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Vertrieb

+49 1525 1744472
info@agrohof.com

<https://agrohof.de/sku/m27-2872>



Parameters

Name	Einheit
Arbeitsbreite	1580 mm
Höhe	980 mm
Gewicht	500 kg
Länge	1070 mm
Kapazität (m³)	0.9 m³
Anzahl der Hidraulikzapfen	2 pcs
Öffnungshöhe	875 mm